Varsity Division

Name

Eric Xu

Quinn LeGallo-Malone
Emily Kostanecki

Abey Koolipurackal

JV Division
N/A

[.ast Chance Bee 2015

School

Western Albemarle
Albermarle High School
Albermarle High School

Albermarle High School

Grade

12

12

12

12

Rd. 1

14

11

Rd. 2

13

11

Total Finals Total Status

27 7 Champion
22 Runner Up
6
7




